 

 
Court File No.  CV-21-00661458-00CL
ONTARIO
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE
(COMMERCIAL LIST)
B E T W E E N:
ONTARIO SECURITIES COMMISSION
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IN THE MATTER OF AN APPLICATION UNDER SECTION 129 OF THE 
SECURITIES ACT (ONTARIO), R.S.O. 1990, c. S. 5, AS AMENDED
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	CRAWLEY MACKEWN BRUSH LLP

179 John Street, Suite 800
Toronto, ON M5T 1X4

Alistair Crawley
Email:   ACrawley@CMBLaw.ca 

Melissa MacKewn
Email:  MMacKewn@cmblaw.ca 

Alexandra Grishanova
Email:  agrishanova@CMBLaw.ca 

Dan Thomas
Email:  DThomas@cmblaw.ca

Ryan Taylor
Email:  RTaylor@cmblaw.ca

Lawyers for David Sharpe
	Weintraub Erskine Huang LLP 
Barristers and Solicitors
365 Bay Street, Suite 501
Toronto, ON  M5H 2V1

Sara J. Erskine 
Tel:  416-597-5408
 Fax: 416-306-8451
Email: sara.erskine@wehLitigation.com

Fraser Dickson 
Tel:  416-869-2207
Email: fraser.dickson@wehLitigation.com
Lawyers for a former employee of Bridging Finance Inc. 

	RECONSTRUCT LLP
Restructuring and Litigation Lawyers
200 Bay Street, Suite 2305, Box 120
Toronto ON  M5J 2J3

Sharon Kour 
Email: skour@reconllp.com

Pat Corney
Email: pcorney@reconllp.com

Tel: (416) 613- 8283
Fax: (416) 613- 8290 
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Representative Counsel for the Bridging Unitholders
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Matthew Smith
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	DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Ontario Regional Office
120 Adelaide St W., Suite 400
Toronto, Ontario M5H 1T1

Diane Winters
Email: Diane.Winters@justice.gc.ca 

Pat Confalone
Email: Pat.Confalone@justice.gc.ca 

Tel:  (647)-256-7459
Fax: (416)-973-0810
	ROCHON GENOVA LLP
Barristers
121 Richmond Street West, Suite 900
Toronto ON  M5H 2K1

Joel P. Rochon
Email: jrochon@rochongenova.com

Peter R. Jervis
Email: pjervis@rochogenova.com

Tel: (416) 363- 1867
Fax: (416) 363- 0263

Representative for the Ad-hoc group of Unitholders
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